
 

 

Mississippi Gulf Coast National Heritage Area 2016-2017 Community Grant 

 

Grant Timeline  

 Wednesday, July 20, 2016: Press Release and Call for Proposals   

o To be include on MDMR website, direct emails and social media 

 

 Friday, August 5, 2016: Community Grant Q&A Webinar 

o Request call-in information from Heritage@dmr.ms.gov . 

 

 Monday, August 29, 2016: Application Submittal Deadline. 

 Friday, September 16, 2016: Applicants notified of funding decision. Award letters mailed and emailed 

to applicants. 

 

 Thursday, September 29, 2016: Sub-Grant Agreements emailed and mailed out to applicants. 

 

 Monday, October 3, 2016: Project start date. 

 

Advisory Committee Timeline  

 Friday, August 12, 2016: Advisory Committee Invite. 

 Wednesday, August 31, 2016: Applications will be submitted to Advisory Committee for their review. 

A Dropbox will be created and host all grant applications, instruction, and evaluation sheets.  

 

 Thursday, September 8, 2016: Advisory Committee Meeting and applications awarded. 

 Friday, September 9, 2016: Recommended grant applicants will be compiled for MGCNHA Director 

and MDMR Director for their review. 

 

 Monday, September 12, 2016: Final approval by MGCNHA Director and MDMR Director. 

 

 Tuesday, September 13, 2016: Awarded applications will be sent to Grants office to create Sub-Grant 

Agreements. 

 

 Thursday, September 29, 2016: Sub-Grant Agreements to be scanned and mailed out to applicants.  

 

 Monday, October 3, 2016: Project start date. 
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